THE SPRING COLLECTION
Frameless Glass Balustrade
Square Tube Clamps
Mesh Fencing Systems
Gate Hardware
Wrought Iron Components
Palisade Fencing & Gates
Anti-Scaling Barrier

galvanised tube
see page 4.
Type Code
C 16101C
D 16101D
Type Code
C 16132C
D 16132D
Type Code
C 16119C
D 16119D
Type Code
C 16133C
D 16133D
Type Code
C 16104C
D 16104D
Type Code
C 16150C
D 16150D
Type Code
C 16125C
D 16125D
Single & double
Splice Locks are